FTM94/95
FTM94/95 Hot wire thermal air velocity transmitter working at a constant Temp. using
King's law heat balance equation for:
Can be calculated from the formula characteristic curve of constant Temp. hot wire ane-
mometer, special double PT probe and full metal housing design, high accuracy, suitable
for a variety of pipe diameters, widely used in industrial fields.
Applications:
Industrial process gas supply / Flow monitor-

P05
| Ordering Guide |
FTM -FTM
94：Duct type
95：Remote type
Installation
94
Measuring
range
1：4 ... 20 mA+impulse
2：0 ... 10 V+impulse
3：No
1
Output
2：2 m cable
5：5 m cable
W：Other lengths
X：No
X
Cable
0：No
1：RS-485
1
Modbus
M：M12 metal connector
(with 2 m electrical cable)
N：Metal cable gland
W：Other request
N
Option
D：LCD display
N：No
Ｄ
Display
-
02：20 Nm/s
04：40 Nm/s
06：60 Nm/s
09：90 Nm/s
12：120 Nm/s
20
0.2 ... 60 m/s(8 basic points on average or specified by customer)Anemometer
Project Measurand level or range
Additional option：(ILAC / TAF)Test report - Standard calibration laboratory(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025)
TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional Option（ILAC / TAF）Test Report |
Air Velocity
Industrial Grade High Accuracy Thermo Mass Flow Transmitter
| Connection Diagram |
1.Analog & Impulse
2.RS-485
3.Analog+RS-485 & Impulse
D-
D+
Vcc
OUT1
GND
OUT2
TxD+
RxD-
Host
(RS-485)
DC 24 V±10%
Power supply
Terminal
Brown
Black
BlueWhiteD-
D+ 1
2 3
4
Host